VLTAVAN LOUCOVICE 3076 2:6 3104 SKKJICIN
Radek Slouf 122 120 130 146 518  1:3 517 135 128 134 120 JiFi Drabek
Robert Weis 129 131 118 112 490 1:3 528 127 141 134 126 Roman Bure$
Jan Smolena 144 134 119 118 515 1:3 555 123 143 143 146 Jaroslav Soukup
Miroslav Suba 140 132 139 130 541 3.5:0.5 497 134 122 111 130 Frantidek Cerny
Josef Gondek 124 133 110 135 502 2:2 513 150 108 129 126 Pavel Louda
Libor DuSek 113 128 142 127 510 3:1 494 137 120 123 114 Jaroslav Soukup

2. KLM A Souhrnny prehled vysledku 1.kola :

TJ CERVENY KOSTELEC
TJ SOKOL KDYNE

SKK BOHUSOVICE
VLTAVAN LOUCOVICE
KK KOSMONOSY

TJ SOKOL DUCHCOV

CONOOOPEWN =

KK SDS Sadska

TJ Sokol Kdyné

SKK Ji¢in

TJ Cerveny Kostelec
TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary
KK Kosmonosy

TJ Sokol Tehovec

TJ Sokol Duchcov

TJ Lomnice

Vltavan Loucovice

. Kuzelky As
. SKK BohusSovice

- TJ LOMNICE
- KUZELKY AS

- KK SDS SADSKA

- SKK JICIN

- TJ SOKOL TEHOVEC

5:3
6:2
1:7
2:6
5:3

- TJ SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY 3:5

Tabulka druzstev:
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7.0:
6.0 :
6.0 :
50:
5.0:
5.0:
3.0:
3.0:
3.0:
2.0:
2.0:
1.0:

1.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
7.0

3398:3328 (13.5:10.5)
3410:3274 (17.0:7.0)
3232:3337 (7.0:17.0)
3076:3104 (11.5:12.5)
3147:3137  (9.0:15.0)
3306:3321 (11.5:12.5)
17.0:7.0 3337
17.0:7.0 3410
125:115 3104
135:105 3398
12.5:11.5 3321
9.0:150 3147
15.0:9.0 3137
115:125 3306
105:135 3328
11.5:125 3076
70:170 3274
70:170 3232

Jifi Kapucian

7.9.
7.9.
7.9.
7.9.
7.9.
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